
2021 Chevrolet Tahoe $38,888
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 301-5150 11000 North Frwy Houston, Texas 77037

Stock #:D60189AA
VIN:1GNSCRKDXMR286968
Mileage:93480
Location:Houston, Texas 77037
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Jet Black/Victory Red
Ext.Color:Black
Transmission:10-Speed Automatic with Overdrive
Engine:EcoTec3 5.3L V8

Dealer Comments
Black 2021 Chevrolet Tahoe RST RWD 10-Speed Automatic with Overdrive EcoTec3 5.3L V8 Jet Black/Victory Red Leather.Recent
Arrival!Awards: * JD Power Automotive Performance, Execution and Layout (APEAL) Study * ALG Residual ValueBuy with confidence! All of
our vehicles are put through a rigorous inspection and are fully reconditioned.
Installed Features

Preferred Equipment Group 1SP|3.23 Rear Axle Ratio|Wheels: 22" x 9" Bright Machined|Set of 4 Wheel Locks (LPO)|Front High-Back
Reclining Bucket Seats|Perforated Leather Seat Trim|Power Release 2nd Row Bucket Seats|2nd Row Pwr Release 60/40 Split-Folding
Bench Seat|Driver Alert Package|Luxury Package|Radio: Chevrolet Infotainment 3 Plus System|Dual-Pane Power Panoramic
Sunroof|License Plate Front Mounting Package|Premium Smooth Ride Suspension|10-Way Power Driver & Passenger Seat
Adjusters|Memory Settings|3rd Row 60/40 Power-Folding Split-Bench Seat|Memory Settings for Driver|Driver & Front Outboard
Passenger Airbags|Color-Keyed Carpeting Floor Covering|1st & 2nd Row Color-Keyed Carpeted Floor Mats|Remote Start|Bright Front
& Rear Door Sill Plates|Floor Console w/Storage Area|Auto-Dimming Inside Rear-View Mirror|Outside Heated Power-Adjustable
Mirrors|Heated Driver & Front Passenger Seats|Heated 2nd Row Outboard Seats|Automatic Heated Steering Wheel|2 USB Data
Ports|Power Tilt & Telescopic Steering Column|Leather-Wrapped Steering Wheel|LED Daytime Running Lamps|Hands-Free Rear Power
Programmable Liftgate|SiriusXM Radio w/360L|HD Radio|Front & Rear Park Assist|Rear Cross Traffic Alert|Universal Home
Remote|Lane Keep Assist w/Lane Departure Warning|Infotainment Display|Lane Change Alert w/Side Blind Zone Alert|Rear Pedestrian



Alert|Bose 9-Speaker Stereo Audio System Feature|HD Surround Vision|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|Apple CarPlay/Android Auto|Premium
audio system: Chevrolet Infotainment 3|Emergency communication system: OnStar and Chevrolet connected services capable|AM/FM
radio: SiriusXM with 360L|Auto High-beam Headlights|Compass|Auto-dimming Rear-View mirror|Front beverage holders|Variably
intermittent wipers|Trip computer|Traction control|Tilt steering wheel|Telescoping steering wheel|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Split
folding rear seat|Speed-sensing steering|Speed control|Security system|Roof rack: rails only|Remote keyless entry|Rear window wiper|Rear
window defroster|Rear seat center armrest|Rear reading lights|Rear anti-roll bar|Rear air conditioning|Rain sensing wipers|Power
windows|Power steering|Power passenger seat|Power driver seat|Power door mirrors|Passenger vanity mirror|Passenger door bin|Panic
alarm|Overhead console|Overhead airbag|Outside temperature display|Occupant sensing airbag|Memory seat|Low tire pressure
warning|Leather steering wheel|Illuminated entry|Heated front seats|Heated door mirrors|Garage door transmitter|Fully automatic
headlights|Front reading lights|Front dual zone A/C|Front anti-roll bar|Four wheel independent suspension|Dual front side impact
airbags|Dual front impact airbags|Driver vanity mirror|Driver door bin|Delay-off headlights|Bumpers: body-color|Brake assist|Automatic
temperature control|Alloy wheels|ABS brakes|3rd row seats: split-bench|Voltmeter|Tachometer|Spoiler|Power Liftgate|Front Center
Armrest|Front Bucket Seats|Electronic Stability Control|Air Conditioning|9 Speakers

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


